Freestanding
Elise
Introducing the latest
addition to the award
winning Elise range
The future of fire engineering, the Elise collection offers superb flame visuals and high efficiency heating.
Now offered in a stunning contemporary stove format, Freestanding Elise models join the pioneering
Elise cassette fires, presenting a versatile, eco-friendly heating solution that will add a dramatic

PR10854
C
B
A
B 1
D
Technical Information
All Elise stoves with this symbol have been approved for use in Smoke Control Areas as standard and do not require any additional Smoke Control Kit (subject to official listing).3
G †
H†
† Flame Viewing Area. The raised log bar on multi-fuel models
reduces the height of the flame viewing area by 25mm.
10
STOVE BENCHES
Product Code Product W (mm) H (mm) D (mm)
RVACLB100B 100 Low bench 1000 250 420
RVACB100B 100 High bench 1000 350 420
RVACLB120B 120 Low bench 1200 250 420
RVACB120B 120 High bench 1200 350 420
RVACLB140B 140 Low bench 1400 250 420
RVACB140B 140 High bench 1400 350 420
RVACLB180B 180 Low bench 1800 250 465
RVACB180B 180 High bench 1800 350 465
A HETAS approved installer should undertake a site survey prior to purchase and must install any Elise Fire. You may view/download complete installation instructions at our website - www.stovax.com. These diagrams cover some of the basic requirements. All fires and stoves should
be installed by a competent person to the requirement of Building Regulations (Document J) and include the fitting of adequate ventilation to ensure safe use. Usually older buildings do not need any additional ventilation for appliances up to 5kW, but modern houses will need additional ventilation
in all cases. All models can be fitted with an optional dedicated external air supply, offering a discreet and draught reducing solution to standard room venting. It is important to understand and comply with any additional commissioning requirements when this kit is fitted. The diagrams and
dimensions on these pages cover some of the basic requirements and are for initial information purposes only.